
1. WTC Wiesbaden 65
Obenauer, Hansjörg 24
Männchen, Johannes 23
Späth, Kurt 18

2. WTC Odenwald 65
Breuer, Helmut 20
Köhler, Jürgen 21
Lang, Gerhard 24

3. Spsv Viernheim 59
Horneff, Peter 22
Kühlwein, Günther 23
Schanz, Waldemar 14

4. Fürther SV 1 49
Kurz, Dennis 14
Kurz, Dieter 21
Lahann, Gareth 14

5. Fürther SV 2 45
Furitsch, Stefan 19
Hederer, Guenther 18
Ross, Erich 8

na. SV 1945 Groß Auheim 0
Bergmann, Axel 0
Markovsky, Gerd 0
Reichert, Heinz 0

Einzelwertung

1. Obenauer, Hansjörg WTC Wiesbaden 24
2. Lang, Gerhard WTC Odenwald 24
3. Männchen, Johannes WTC Wiesbaden 23
4. Kühlwein, Günther Spsv Viernheim 23
5. Horneff, Peter Spsv Viernheim 22
6. Kurz, Dieter Fürther SV 1 21
6. Köhler, Jürgen WTC Odenwald 21
8. Breuer, Helmut WTC Odenwald 20
8. Eschelbach, Wolfgang Spsv Viernheim 20

10. Furitsch, Stefan Fürther SV 2 19
11. Gertz, Eckbert WTC Odenwald 18
11. Hederer, Guenther Fürther SV 2 18
11. Späth, Kurt WTC Wiesbaden 18
14. Ullmer, Andreas SV Trösel 17
15. Kurz, Dennis Fürther SV 1 14
15. Lahann, Gareth Fürther SV 1 14
15. Schanz, Waldemar Spsv Viernheim 14
18. Herzberger, Alfred SV Ostheim 11
19. Ullmer, Guenther SV Trösel 9
20. Ross, Erich Fürther SV 2 8
na. Bergmann, Axel SV 1945 Groß Auheim 0
na. Feser, Horst Wtc Wiesbaden 0
na. Markovsky, Gerd SV 1945 Groß Auheim 0
na. Markovsky, Martin SV 1945 Groß Auheim 0
na. Reichert, Heinz SV 1945 Groß Auheim 0
na. Wecht, Daniel Fürther SV 0
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